## FILING FORM FOR THE REPUBLICAN PARTY OF LOUISA MASS MEETING TUESDAY, MARCH 10, 2020

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
of Virginia, herel	by file for the following (all am	ounts are payable	to the Republican	n Party of Louisa County):	
\$ Voluntar	y Registration fee of \$10 reque	sted to defray cost	of Mass Meeting		
I would like to JOIN or RENEW my membership to the Republican Party of Louisa County. \$25 for one year					
I would like	e to run for Unit Chairman at the M	lass Meeting on Ma	rch 10, 2020. <i>No F</i>	iling Fee.	
a.m., at the Arth	or Alternate to the Seventh Dist ur Ashe Jr. Athletic Center lo fee of \$25 requested.		• ′	, ,	
$\frac{\text{May } 1}{\text{May } 1}$ , at the. Gr	or Alternate to the State Converce ceater Richmond Convention (fee of \$35 is REQUSTED.		•	•	
\$	TOTAL ENCLOSED				
	MUST BE COMI	PLETED IN FUL	L		
Signature		Date			
Print Name					
	ess where registered to vote; Post				
City	, VA Zip Code	_ Cong. Dist	Leg. Distr	Precinct	
Home Phone	Cell Phone	Last 4 digits of Social Security #			
E-mail		_ Occupation			
Employer		City of Employer			

Filing Deadline: All forms must be received no later than 5:00 p.m. on February 22, 2020. Forms must be filed with the Party Chairman, Robin Horne. Mail completed form (copies are acceptable) to Robin Horne, Republican Party of Louisa, 2562 Peach Grove Road, Louisa, VA 23093. POSTMARKS NOT ACCEPTABLE. Robin Horne will be available for physical delivery at 202 W. Main Street on February 22, 2020 from 11 am-3pm. Forms may also be hand delivered at any time.

The Mass Meeting to elect the Chairman of the Louisa County Republican Party and Delegates to the Seventh District Conventions will be held at the Louisa County Public Library, 881 Davis Highway, Mineral VA or its alternate site, at 7:00 pm. Tuesday, March 10, 2020. Registration begins at 6:00 pm